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Project Completion Certificate 
This is to certify that following students of Second Semester of P.G.D.C.A (Session 2021-22) 
have successfully completed their Project Work and had submitted their Project File. This is in 

accordance with the guidelines issued by the university. Details of the Projects are as given 
below: 

S. No. Roll No. Student's Name Project Title 
21332135001 

2 21332135002 
21332135003 
21332135004 
21332135005 
21332135006 BHOMIKA 
21332135007 BINDU DESHMUKH 

21332135008 CHANCHAL PANDEY 
21332135009 DANESHWAR 
21332135010 DANESHWAR KUMAR 
21332135011 EKTA CHANDRAKAR 

AASHISH KUMAR PATEL 
AMAN KUMAR MISHRA 

ELETRICITY BILLING SYSTEM 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
HOTEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
CLINIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
STOCK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
JWELLERY SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

AYUSHI SHARMA 

BABITA DEWANGAN 
BABITA YADAV 

7 FEES MANGEMENT SYSTEM 

MOBILE SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEMM 
UNIT CONVERTER SYSTEM 
MEDICAL SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

LECTURE sCHEDULE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
BLOOD BANK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
FURNITURE SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
AUTOMOBILE SERVICING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
EXAM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
HOSTEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
LAPTOP SHOWROOM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
ELECTRONIC SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
GAS AGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
SABJI MANDI MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
BOOK STORE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

RESULT ANALYSIS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
|PETROL PUMP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
BIKE SHOW ROOM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

STUDENT MARKSHEET MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 21332135012 EMANLAL 
13 21332135013 HARISH 

14 21332135014 JAYANT MESHRAM 

21332135015 
21332135016 
21332135017 
21332135018 

19 21332135019MONIKA DEWANGAN 
20 21332135020 RAMESHWARI SAHU 

21332135021 
21332135022 
21332135023 RENUKA 
21332135024 RESHMA 
21332135025 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 
21332135026 SURAJ SONI 
21332135027 UMASHANKAR SAHU 

21332135028 VIBHA SONI 

KHEMLAL SAHU 
LAKSHYA GODWANI 

LAXMI BANJARE 
MANENDRA CHANDRAKAR 

15 

16 

17 

18 

RAVI KUMAR SAHU 
RENU RAJPUT 

21 
22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 
29 21332135029 YOGESH KUMAR DEWANGAN PAYROLL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
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Seth R.C.e. Arts & Comm 
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