

## Seth. R. C. S. Arts & Commerce College

Utai Road, Near Ravishankar Shukla Stadium Durg (C.G.) 491001 (Run by District Education Society Durg) Accredited with Grade B by NAAC Affiliated to Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya, Durg

Recognised under 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 Phone: (0788) 2322457

Website: www.rcscollege.com Email: rcscollege1964@gmail.com

## **Project Completion Certificate**

This is to certify that following students of Second Semester of **P.G.D.C.A** (Session 2021-22) have successfully completed their Project Work and had submitted their Project File. This is in accordance with the guidelines issued by the university. Details of the Projects are as given below:

S. No.	Roll No.	Student's Name	Project Title
1	21332135001	AASHISH KUMAR PATEL	ELETRICITY BILLING SYSTEM
2	21332135002	AMAN KUMAR MISHRA	SCHOOL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
3	21332135003	AYUSHI SHARMA	HOTEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
4	21332135004	BABITA DEWANGAN	CLINIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
5	21332135005	BABITA YADAV	STOCK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
6	21332135006	ВНОМІКА	JWELLERY SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
7	21332135007	BINDU DESHMUKH	FEES MANGEMENT SYSTEM
8	21332135008	CHANCHAL PANDEY	MOBILE SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
9	21332135009	DANESHWAR	UNIT CONVERTER SYSTEM
10	21332135010	DANESHWAR KUMAR	MEDICAL SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
11	21332135011	EKTA CHANDRAKAR	LECTURE SCHEDULE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
12	21332135012	EMANLAL	HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
13	21332135013	HARISH	BLOOD BANK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
14	21332135014	JAYANT MESHRAM	FURNITURE SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
15	21332135015	KHEMLAL SAHU	AUTOMOBILE SERVICING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
16	21332135016	LAKSHYA GODWANI	EXAM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
17	21332135017	LAXMI BANJARE	HOSTEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
18	21332135018	MANENDRA CHANDRAKAR	LAPTOP SHOWROOM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
19	21332135019	MONIKA DEWANGAN	ELECTRONIC SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
20	21332135020	RAMESHWARI SAHU	LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
21	21332135021	RAVI KUMAR SAHU	GAS AGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
22	21332135022	RENU RAJPUT	SABJI MANDI MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
23	21332135023	RENUKA	ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
24	21332135024	RESHMA	BOOK STORE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
25	21332135025	SHUBHAM KAUSHIK	RESULT ANALYSIS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
26	21332135026	SURAJ SONI	PETROL PUMP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
27	21332135027	UMASHANKAR SAHU	BIKE SHOW ROOM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
28	21332135028	VIBHA SONI	STUDENT MARKSHEET MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
29	21332135029	YOGESH KUMAR DEWANGAN	PAYROLL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



A. C. C. Principal

Principal

Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm College Durg (C.G.)